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Senior - Men's Up to 49 kg 25.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank
105 33108 AZE MAMMADOV Parvin 16/02/1995 47.85  140 140  148 140 1
111 9533 POL SZYMANSKI Slawomir 19/03/1985 48.75 125 128  130 128 2

59 30202 KSA OLAYMI Maysar 06/01/1993 44.80  125 125  128 125 3
20 11334 JPN MIURA Hiroshi 14/10/1964 47.95 122  126   126 122 4
93 32809 KAZ BUIMOV Zakhar 22/08/2001 48.55 85 88 90 90 5
92 33026 UAE ALBALUSHI Osama 01/01/2003 48.10 82  84   84 82 6
63 41536 THA NGAOPATCHA Nopphakhun 19/10/2003 43.35 60  65   70 60 7

Senior - Men's Up to 54 kg 25.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank
130 9280 RUS KRIVULYA Vladimir 09/11/1991 53.55 172 182  192 182 1

43 35757 JPN ICHIKAWA Mitsunori 15/01/1974 51.35 115 122 126 126 2
138 42058 THA MAKKINTHORN Thanakrit 22/01/1988 52.90 80  85  85 85 3

23 42056 THA CHANTAK Surasit 19/07/1973 51.75  70  70 70 70 4

New Records
 -54 kg 182 kg RUS KRIVULYA Vladimir EU
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Senior - Men's Up to 59 kg 26.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

39 16557 CHI GARRIDO Juan Carlos 04/03/1980 58.05 175 183  187 183 1
6 9516 POL TOMCZYK Mariusz 10/05/1971 58.35 155 160  165 160 2

125 29735 THA PONGSAO Amorntep 13/11/1995 57.40 135 140 145 145 3
83 9283 FIN KOKKO Juhani 30/06/1986 58.65 145  150  150 145 4
99 29488 HUN SZTANO Gyorgy 11/04/1997 58.25 127 128  141 128 5
30 42196 KAZ SHAKIYEV Stanislav 11/01/1988 56.55 110 116  128 116 6
33 9305 HUN TOTH Istvan 03/09/1956 58.15 90  100  100 100 7
96 41501 THA PANOMKHET Phutachat 16/09/2004 59.00 80  85 90 90 8

119 9495 BUL IVANOV Hristo 18/04/1985 55.60  115  115  115  --  --

Senior - Men's Up to 65 kg 26.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank
103 9520 POL LANZER Grzegorz 27/04/1986 63.40  175 175  181 175 1

95 9608 THA KASANUN Narong 04/07/1977 64.15 165  172  176 165 2
65 33660 ITA COLANTUONI Giuseppe 30/04/1993 63.25 125  130  130 125 3

104 35235 KSA HUSAWI Obadah 18/07/1999 59.55 90 95  100 95 4
40 9518 POL TRYKACZ Marek 06/10/1985 64.75  177  177  181  --  --
12 21641 MAS GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 03/06/1999 64.35  200  206  206  --  --

135 21588 KSA ALHAWSAWI Aseel 18/05/1997 64.35  125  130  130  --  --
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Senior - Men's Up to 72 kg 26.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

94 9338 GBR WILDING Nathaniel 20/10/1992 71.75 174 176 180 180 1
100 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 05/02/1999 71.35 167 174 179 179 2

36 9609 THA MARASRI Thongsa 30/01/1975 71.55 170 175  179 175 3
3 35746 JPN HIGUCHI Kentaro 09/12/1972 70.85 165 170  174 170 4
7 9522 POL LIS Artur 12/09/1985 71.10 153 160  166 160 5

49 32827 LAT PETKEVICS Aleksejs 04/09/1982 70.45  145  145 145 145 6
110 9753 MAR ASSOUGANE Youssef 21/02/1973 70.95  137 143  146 143 7

90 20778 CHI AGUIRRE Cristian 22/11/1973 71.50  143 143  146 143 8
47 19486 HUN LASZLO Istvan 04/03/1984 70.95 135  140  144 135 9
86 41665 SVK KOHUT Tomas 30/06/1989 71.50  97 97  106 97 10

117 29489 HUN SIMON Daniel 22/04/2000 65.20 65  70  70 65 11

New Records
 -72 kg 174 kg ITA TELESCA Donato JEU | JWR
 -72 kg 179 kg ITA TELESCA Donato JEU | JWR
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Senior - Men's Up to 80 kg 27.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

62 19505 RUS BELOV Alexander 17/05/1991 79.65 176 180 187 187 1
10 9528 POL SZYMECZEK Piotr 08/05/1974 78.25 170 175  180 175 2
70 36731 POL KOCIUBINSKI Tomasz 15/04/1981 79.25 175  179  181 175 3
84 19793 MAS MAT NOH Ma Hussein 05/08/1980 78.85 165 170  176 170 4

120 17407 ITA CATTINI Matteo 17/07/1984 73.40 160 165  170 165 5
58 29228 MDA RAIUL Denis 12/01/1992 79.10  158 158 163 163 6
53 34635 THA KHAMDAM Chinnaphop 31/12/1993 76.45  160 160  167 160 7
52 9282 FIN KAUPPILA Harri 31/03/1979 79.45 160  167  168 160 8

108 33588 HUN STADLER Tamas 16/09/1992 78.10 143 150  155 150 9
107 30203 KSA SUHLUL Abdulaziz 18/05/1992 75.95  145 145  148 145 10

24 9493 BUL PUSKOV Anton 16/03/1974 78.40  112 112 118 118 11
116 33582 HUN JANCSO Tamas 19/02/1985 79.00 90 100 113 113 12

97 41534 THA JAIKLA Wuttipong 13/02/1984 77.45 75  80 80 80 13

Senior - Men's Up to 88 kg 27.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

18 11788 POL LATUS Wawrzyniec 10/09/1981 86.65 190 197  201 197 1
129 13674 MDA ROSCA Stefan 08/06/1990 87.95 180  185  190 180 2
109 29446 POL MAJEWSKI Tomasz 15/10/1993 86.25 167  171 172 172 3

64 17532 UAE SHANBIH Adel 13/12/1989 85.75 164  171 171 171 4
72 32766 HUN WATCHOU KOUOKAM Sedric Roussel 19/02/1986 85.90 170  176  176 170 5
32 9756 MAR TAHRI Abdellah 20/11/1992 87.25 145 152  155 152 6
87 30201 KSA HAWSAWI Saeed 21/02/1991 86.40 145  152  152 145 7
57 35276 THA HAEMAWAN Chaichet 17/09/1998 87.45  110  115  120 115 8
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Senior - Men's Up to 97 kg 27.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

8 9623 UAE KHALAF Mohammed Khamis 23/02/1969 91.95 212 220  230 220 1
27 16036 SRB MILENKOVIC Petar 25/10/1984 94.15 210  223  223 210 2
75 33085 AZE BABAJANOV Nurlan 11/04/1992 95.75 185 195  203 195 3
91 20254 RUS SAMOVIK Andrei 03/02/1996 96.35 195  201  202 195 4

139 17213 UAE ALHAMMADI Khaled 27/02/1992 96.05  145 145  160 145 5
22 42224 HUN KORENCSY Albert 23/08/2000 96.70  80  85  90  --  --

Senior - Men's Up to 107 kg 28.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

5 9497 AZE HUSEYNOV Elshan 21/11/1977 104.45 215 225  233 225 1
28 9617 UAE ALBALOUSHI Ahmed Khamis 01/12/1974 105.95 198  208  208 198 2

134 9406 MAS MD SAAD Mohd Shahmil 14/05/1986 104.55  175 180 191 191 3
78 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 19/10/1976 106.40 185  190  192 185 4

137 29447 POL SALWA Michal 24/08/1988 104.05 175 180  190 180 5
9 9613 THA TONGSANG Prakit 21/07/1984 99.15  130 135 145 145 6

98 33589 HUN KLEISZ Gyorgy 13/07/1974 104.00 135 145  150 145 7

Senior - Men's Over 107 kg 28.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank
114 33107 AZE ASLANOV Shamo 23/03/1983 143.15 208  215 215 215 1

88 21966 KSA AL NAJIM Khalid 08/12/1984 157.70 205  215 215 215 2
2 29775 GEO JINTCHARADZE Akaki 19/07/1987 107.50  195 200 208 208 3

61 42399 POL LANGE Dawid 09/03/1988 156.45  190 190  204 190 4
15 26486 ESP CORREA CORREA Carlos Augusto 09/03/1974 112.00 160  164  164 160 5
11 42228 GEO LATSABIDZE Giorgi 27/05/1987 120.30  130 130  145 130 6
21 41883 BEL TURAN Okan 23/02/1994 136.25  165  170  175  --  --

Pesifvg | Risultati 2019 ads | 03/05/2019 @14:59



Junior - Men's Up to 49 kg 25.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

93 32809 KAZ BUIMOV Zakhar 22/08/2001 48.55 85 88 90 90 1
92 33026 UAE ALBALUSHI Osama 01/01/2003 48.10 82  84  84 82 2
63 41536 THA NGAOPATCHA Nopphakhun 19/10/2003 43.35 60  65  70 60 3

Junior - Men's Up to 59 kg 26.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

96 41501 THA PANOMKHET Phutachat 16/09/2004 59.00 80  85 90 90 1

Junior - Men's Up to 65 kg 26.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank
104 35235 KSA HUSAWI Obadah 18/07/1999 59.55 90 95  100 95 1

12 21641 MAS GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 03/06/1999 64.35  200  206  206  --  --

Junior - Men's Up to 72 kg 26.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank
100 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 05/02/1999 71.35 167 174 179 179 1
117 29489 HUN SIMON Daniel 22/04/2000 65.20 65  70  70 65 2

New Records
 -72 kg 174 kg ITA TELESCA Donato JEU | JWR
 -72 kg 179 kg ITA TELESCA Donato JEU | JWR

Junior - Men's Up to 97 kg 27.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

22 42224 HUN KORENCSY Albert 23/08/2000 96.70  80  85  90  --  --
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Senior - Women's Up to 41 kg 25.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

45 9644 INA WIDIASIH Ni Nengah 12/12/1992 39.85  90 91  92 91 1
42 19507 RUS VORONTSOVA Yulia 28/05/1996 40.55 75 82  92 82 2
79 36733 POL SZRAM Monika 08/10/1995 38.70 52 55 57 57 3
26 42450 KAZ AKHANOVA Anara 16/12/1996 40.10 45  50  50 45 4

115 35937 KAZ DYUSSEBAYEVA Roza 01/02/1983 40.15 45  50  50 45 5

Senior - Women's Up to 45 kg 25.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank
113 20384 RUS BERIEVA Larisa 18/10/1982 44.50 75 80  82 80 1
102 3769 HUN ENGELHARDT Katalin 17/03/1971 41.15  50 50  55 50 2

Senior - Women's Up to 50 kg 25.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

35 34378 GBR BROOME Olivia 13/06/2001 49.10 89 93 94 94 1
55 22725 RUS BEKETOVA Marina 31/01/1985 49.40 86 90  95 90 2
50 30176 MAR LEMTAKHEM Halima 20/02/1983 49.30 74  77  80 74 3
16 19291 HUN MEZEI Katalin 28/09/1979 48.70 63  67 67 67 4

Senior - Women's Up to 55 kg 25.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

67 29065 UKR SHEVCHUK Mariana 22/05/1996 53.75 117  125  -- 117 1
133 2039 MAR EL GARRAA Najat 27/07/1982 54.00 90 97  101 97 2

60 9601 THA KONGMUANG Wandi 05/05/1967 53.45 70 75  80 75 3
4 39113 POL CIESLINSKA Marta 14/11/1998 52.65 52 57  61 57 4

123 33581 HUN KOSELAK Renata 26/08/1987 50.35  55  55  60  --  --
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Senior - Women's Up to 61 kg 26.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

85 15943 POL HALAS-KORALEWSKA Malgorzata 10/06/1987 59.60 108  113 113  118 113 1
128 36732 POL KOSTKA Magdalena 17/01/1993 60.55 71 73 76 76 2
124 9600 THA MOTNOK Hat 03/02/1977 57.35 72 75  77 75 3

48 29734 THA PHOLTO Phikul 30/03/1976 59.15 60  65  65 60 4
132 9362 TPE LIN Ya-Hsuan 11/08/1976 60.30  78  78  78  --  --

Senior - Women's Up to 67 kg 26.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

44 9747 MAR BINANE Nezha 25/03/1969 62.90 72  78 78 78 1
131 33871 GEO SABASHVILI Nino 02/06/1981 62.05  40  40 40 40 2

46 9517 POL PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK Paulina 05/10/1991 64.50  97  97  97  --  --

Senior - Women's Up to 73 kg 27.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

74 29401 RUS SYCHEVA Nadezhda 12/05/1988 70.00 107  111 111 111 1
66 17305 MAR SOUBANE Sanae 20/05/1978 72.15 105  108 108 108 2
14 32799 IRL ARENDSE Britney 17/12/1999 71.90 96  99 100  102 100 3
13 9646 INA PURBA Nurtani 28/03/1975 71.35 90 95 99 99 4
89 29448 POL JANKOWSKA Beata 08/02/1991 70.25  85 87  90 87 5
54 13673 MDA MARINENKOVA Larisa 07/03/1969 72.35  80 80  88 80 6
73 9605 THA CHAIPIDECH Rujapa 30/01/1974 71.35 60 65  67 65 7

112 42057 THA PHATPHANG Charuwan 30/07/1996 70.95 50  55 55 55 8

New Records
-73 kg   100 kg IRL ARENDSE Britney JEU | JWR
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Senior - Women's Up to 79 kg 28.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

80 29965 CHI SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 08/09/1999 78.80  102  102 107 107 1
69 9643 INA MAHMUDAH Siti 01/02/1990 76.80 101 106  111 106 2
34 9361 TPE LIN Tzu-Hui 05/11/1981 78.15 100  110  120 100 3

New Records
-79 kg   107 kg CHI SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra JWR  JAMR

Senior - Women's Up to 86 kg 28.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

41 35149 GBR SUGDEN Louise 20/07/1984 81.90 110  115 115 115 1

Senior - Women's Over 86 kg 28.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank
106 9526 POL ZIEBA Marzena 27/03/1990 107.95 122 127  132 127 1
127 16960 ISR KATSMAN Polina 07/10/1966 107.25 110  117  117 110 2

56 29831 THA PANNA Netsuda 01/01/1982 101.35  82 82  87 82 3

Junior - Women's Up to 50 kg 25.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

35 34378 GBR BROOME Olivia 13/06/2001 49.10 89 93 94 94 1
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Junior - Women's Up to 73 kg 27.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

14 32799 IRL ARENDSE Britney 17/12/1999 71.90 96  99 100  102  100 1

New Records
-73 kg   100 kg IRL ARENDSE Britney JEU | JWR

Junior - Women's Up to 79 kg 28.04.2019
Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

80 29965 CHI SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 08/09/1999 78.80  102  102 107 107 1

New Records
-79 kg   107 kg CHI SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra JWR  JAMR
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Event Medal Name Npc Result
GOLD MAMMADOV Parvin AZE 140
SILVER SZYMANSKI Slawomir POL 128
BRONZE OLAYMI Maysar KSA 125
GOLD KRIVULYA Vladimir RUS 182
SILVER ICHIKAWA Mitsunori JPN 126
BRONZE MAKKINTHORN Thanakrit THA 85
GOLD GARRIDO Juan Carlos CHI 183
SILVER TOMCZYK Mariusz POL 160
BRONZE PONGSAO Amorntep THA 145
GOLD LANZER Grzegorz POL 175
SILVER KASANUN Narong THA 165
BRONZE COLANTUONI Giuseppe ITA 125
GOLD WILDING Nathaniel GBR 180
SILVER TELESCA Donato ITA 179
BRONZE MARASRI Thongsa THA 175
GOLD BELOV Alexander RUS 187
SILVER SZYMECZEK Piotr POL 175
BRONZE KOCIUBINSKI Tomasz POL 175
GOLD LATUS Wawrzyniec POL 197
SILVER ROSCA Stefan MDA 180
BRONZE MAJEWSKI Tomasz POL 172
GOLD KHALAF Mohammed Khamis UAE 220
SILVER MILENKOVIC Petar SRB 210
BRONZE BABAJANOV Nurlan AZE 195
GOLD HUSEYNOV Elshan AZE 225
SILVER ALBALOUSHI Ahmed Khamis UAE 198
BRONZE MD SAAD Mohd Shahmil MAS 191
GOLD ASLANOV Shamo AZE 215
SILVER AL NAJIM Khalid KSA 215
BRONZE JINTCHARADZE Akaki GEO 208
GOLD WIDIASIH Ni Nengah INA 91
SILVER VORONTSOVA Yulia RUS 82
BRONZE SZRAM Monika POL 57

Senior - Women's Up to 45 kg GOLD BERIEVA Larisa RUS 80
GOLD BROOME Olivia GBR 94
SILVER BEKETOVA Marina RUS 90
BRONZE LEMTAKHEM Halima MAR 74
GOLD SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 117
SILVER EL GARRAA Najat MAR 97
BRONZE KONGMUANG Wandi THA 75

Senior - Women's Up to 50 kg

Senior - Men's Up to 49 kg

Senior - Men's Up to 54 kg

Senior - Men's Up to 59 kg

Senior - Men's Up to 65 kg

Senior - Men's Up to 72 kg

Senior - Men's Up to 80 kg

Senior - Men's Up to 88 kg

Senior - Men's Up to 97 kg

Senior - Men's Up to 107 kg

Senior - Men's Over 107 kg

Senior - Women's Up to 41 kg

Senior - Women's Up to 55 kg
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GOLD HALAS-KORALEWSKA Malgorzata POL 113
SILVER KOSTKA Magdalena POL 76
BRONZE MOTNOK Hat THA 75

Senior - Women's Up to 67 kg GOLD BINANE Nezha MAR 78
GOLD SYCHEVA Nadezhda RUS 111
SILVER SOUBANE Sanae MAR 108
BRONZE ARENDSE Britney IRL 100
GOLD SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI 107
SILVER MAHMUDAH Siti INA 106
BRONZE LIN Tzu-Hui TPE 100

Senior - Women's Up to 86 kg GOLD SUGDEN Louise GBR 115
GOLD ZIEBA Marzena POL 127
SILVER KATSMAN Polina ISR 110
BRONZE PANNA Netsuda THA 82

Senior - Women's Up to 61 kg

Senior - Women's Up to 73 kg

Senior - Women's Up to 79 kg

Senior - Women's Over 86 kg
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Event Medal Name Npc Result
GOLD BUIMOV Zakhar KAZ 90
SILVER ALBALUSHI Osama UAE 82
BRONZE NGAOPATCHA Nopphakhun THA 60

Junior - Men's Up to 59 kg GOLD PANOMKHET Phutachat THA 90
Junior - Men's Up to 72 kg GOLD TELESCA Donato ITA 179
Junior - Women's Up to 50 kg GOLD BROOME Olivia GBR 94
Junior - Women's Up to 73 kg GOLD ARENDSE Britney IRL 100
Junior - Women's Up to 79 kg GOLD SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI 107

Junior - Men's Up to 49 kg
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Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze
1 POL - Poland 2 1 1 2 3 2 4 4 3
2 RUS - Russia 2 2 2 4 2
3 AZE - Azerbaijan 3 1 3 1
4 GBR - Great Britain 2 1 3
5 CHI - Chile 1 1 2
6 MAR - Morocco 1 2 1 1 2 1

UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 1 1 1
INA - Indonesia 1 1 1 1

9 UKR - Ukraine 1 1
10 THA - Thailand 3 1 3 1 6

KSA - Saudi Arabia 1 1 1 1
GEO - Georgia 1 1 1 1
ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1
ISR - Israel 1 1
JPN - Japan 1 1
MDA - Moldova 1 1
SRB - Serbia 1 1
MAS - Malaysia 1 1
TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1
IRL - Ireland 1 1

18

TotalMenWomen

7

11

14
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Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze
1 THA - Thailand 1 1 1 1
2 CHI - Chile 1 1

ITA - Italy 1 1
IRL - Ireland 1 1
KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1
GBR - Great Britain 1 1
KSA - Saudi Arabia 1 1

8 UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 1

Women Men Total
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